

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

State: CO
County: ALAMOSA

Opened at: FHWA/CFLHD Lakewood, CO
By: Brenda McGehee
Date: 03/29/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ LeeAnn Bush

Title: A/E Contract Specialist Date: 04/05/06

Contract Awarded to: Asphalt Constructors, Inc. Date: 04/10/06

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Asphalt Constructors, Inc. 7040 West Highway 160 Alamosa, CO 81101 ,	2,922,456.00	
RB Constructors, LLC 911 Everett Place #1 Rexburg, ID 83440	2,968,458.00	
Engineer's Estimate	2,879,367.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	ALL	290,000.00	290,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		212,000.00	212,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		264,000.00	264,000.00
15210-3000	STA	CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	302.00	100.00	30,200.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		94.00	28,388.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	19,630.00
15214-3000	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, PARKING AREA			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	ALL	60,000.00	60,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		27,500.00	27,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35,000.00	35,000.00
15215-3000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	20	1,500.00	30,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		900.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	14,000.00
15217-1000	HOOR	SURVEY AND STAKING, MISCELLANEOUS			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	70	210.00	14,700.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		165.00	11,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	8,750.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	ALL	125,000.00	125,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		60,700.00	60,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80,000.00	80,000.00
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	200	5.00	1,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		5.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	800.00
15705-1400	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	420	15.00	6,300.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		6.00	2,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.00	2,940.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20211-0000	SQYD	SPECIAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		11,000	1.25	13,750.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			1.00	11,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1.50	16,500.00
20301-1200	EACH	REMOVAL OF HEADWALLS			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		10	1,000.00	10,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			500.00	5,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	5,000.00
20301-1900	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		5	1,000.00	5,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			500.00	2,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			600.00	3,000.00
20301-2000	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE END SECTION			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		9	400.00	3,600.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			500.00	4,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	1,800.00
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		39	75.00	2,925.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			100.00	3,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	3,900.00
20302-0300	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		180	5.50	990.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			10.00	1,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.20	936.00
20302-0400	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB, ASPHALT			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		630	2.50	1,575.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			6.00	3,780.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3.00	1,890.00
20302-0500	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB, CONCRETE			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		180	5.50	990.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			9.00	1,620.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4.00	720.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20303-2000	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT, 4-INCH DEPTH			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		620	5.00	3,100.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			3.00	1,860.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.00	3,720.00
20303-3200	SQYD	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK, CONCRETE			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		25	25.00	625.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			25.00	625.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			11.00	275.00
20304-1000	LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			4,000.00	4,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20,000.00	20,000.00
20420-0000	CUYD	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		1,700	30.00	51,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			6.00	10,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	17,000.00
20425-1000	LNFT	DITCH, EXCAVATION			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		2,000	3.00	6,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			4.00	8,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.00	12,000.00
21101-1000	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		1,300	8.50	11,050.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			3.00	3,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.50	7,150.00
25101-3000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		210	100.00	21,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			70.00	14,700.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			62.00	13,020.00
30303-3000	SQYD	ROADWAY RECONDITIONING			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		1,900	4.00	7,600.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			1.00	1,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	9,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30306-3000	SQYD	PULVERIZING, 6-INCH DEPTH			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	103,000	2.75	283,250.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		2.00	206,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	309,000.00
30801-2000	CUYD	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	500	62.00	31,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		36.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	25,000.00
40101-0600	TON	SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL (Smoothness Incentive)			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	17,000	65.00	1,105,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		90.00	1,530,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	1,360,000.00
40105-3000	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	170	175.00	29,750.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		312.00	53,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	25,500.00
40920-1000	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	50	250.00	12,500.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		375.00	18,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	15,000.00
41101-3000	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	110	350.00	38,500.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		400.00	44,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	49,500.00
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	1,510	20.00	30,200.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		44.00	66,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	45,300.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	50	400.00	20,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		365.00	18,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	7,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60103-0000	EACH	CONCRETE, HEADWALL			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		4,000.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	2,500.00
60201-0800	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	170	75.00	12,750.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		55.00	9,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	8,500.00
60201-0900	LNFT	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	60	55.00	3,300.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		57.00	3,420.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	3,300.00
60201-1000	LNFT	36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	40	75.00	3,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		65.00	2,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	2,400.00
60202-0400	LNFT	24-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	140	55.00	7,700.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		55.00	7,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	11,200.00
60202-0600	LNFT	36-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	30	120.00	3,600.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		70.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	3,000.00
60210-0800	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	12	550.00	6,600.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		550.00	6,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	4,200.00
60210-0900	EACH	END SECTION FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	1	1,050.00	1,050.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		780.00	780.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		460.00	460.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60210-1000	EACH	END SECTION FOR 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	2	1,100.00	2,200.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		1,000.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	1,100.00
60210-1000	EACH	END SECTION FOR 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT (RESET)			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	2	600.00	1,200.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		300.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	600.00
60211-0800	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	4	800.00	3,200.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		400.00	1,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	1,600.00
60211-1000	EACH	END SECTION FOR 36-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		900.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	1,100.00
60211-1000	EACH	END SECTION FOR 36-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT (RESET)			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	2	800.00	1,600.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		300.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	600.00
60212-0800	EACH	ELBOW, 24-INCH			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	1	750.00	750.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		750.00	750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	350.00
60212-1000	EACH	ELBOW, 36-INCH			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	1	850.00	850.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		1,100.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	400.00
60403-0000	EACH	INLET (TYPE R)			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		4,600.00	9,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	7,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60526-0000	LNFT	DRAINAGE CHASE			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	74	125.00	9,250.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		300.00	22,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	12,950.00
60704-0000	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	23	125.00	2,875.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		380.00	8,740.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	23,000.00
60901-1000	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 12-INCH DEPTH			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	210	27.50	5,775.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		24.00	5,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	3,150.00
60902-1000	LNFT	CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 12-INCH DEPTH			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	3,400	29.00	98,600.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		27.00	91,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		17.00	57,800.00
60906-1000	SQYD	GUTTER, CONCRETE			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	30	75.00	2,250.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		65.00	1,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	1,050.00
60915-3000	EACH	WHEELSTOP, RECYCLED PLASTIC			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	7	125.00	875.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		110.00	770.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	350.00
61501-0100	SQYD	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	1,800	57.00	102,600.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		54.00	97,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33.00	59,400.00
61504-1000	SQYD	ACCESSIBILITY RAMP, CONCRETE			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	60	100.00	6,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		80.00	4,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	4,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61921-1000	LNFT	REMOVE AND RESET FENCE			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		1,200	9.50	11,400.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			6.00	7,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	9,600.00
62028-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET STONE MASONRY HEADWALL			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		3	5,000.00	15,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			2,000.00	6,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,500.00	7,500.00
62201-0250	HOURL	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		20	75.00	1,500.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			80.00	1,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	2,000.00
62201-0550	HOURL	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		40	75.00	3,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			100.00	4,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	4,000.00
62201-0950	HOURL	WHEEL LOADER, 3 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		20	95.00	1,900.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			100.00	2,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	2,000.00
62201-2850	HOURL	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		40	110.00	4,400.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			110.00	4,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	4,000.00
62202-1000	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		ALL	75,000.00	75,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			54,150.00	54,150.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30,000.00	30,000.00
62301-0000	HOURL	GENERAL LABOR			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		60	35.00	2,100.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			30.00	1,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	1,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62401-0300	SQYD	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL, 4-INCH DEPTH			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		14,500	7.00	101,500.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			2.00	29,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.00	29,000.00
62405-0300	SQYD	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL, 4-INCH DEPTH			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		4,500	3.00	13,500.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			1.00	4,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.00	9,000.00
63301-0000	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		57	350.00	19,950.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			125.00	7,125.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			550.00	31,350.00
63315-0000	SQYD	RUMBLE STRIP			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		60	125.00	7,500.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			45.00	2,700.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	2,700.00
63316-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		7	200.00	1,400.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			100.00	700.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	1,400.00
63404-0200	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		360	45.00	16,200.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			80.00	28,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			80.00	28,800.00
63405-0850	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		11	150.00	1,650.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			200.00	2,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	1,650.00
63502-0700	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		200	10.00	2,000.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			5.00	1,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13.00	2,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-1300	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	60	50.00	3,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		10.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	2,700.00
63502-2000	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		5,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	40,000.00
63503-0300	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	90	20.00	1,800.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		5.00	450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	3,150.00
63503-0700	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	80,000	0.20	16,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		0.70	56,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.15	12,000.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	322	8.00	2,576.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		5.00	1,610.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	2,576.00
63506-0500	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	1,200	26.00	31,200.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		30.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	42,000.00
63506-0600	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	400	40.00	16,000.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		45.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	18,000.00
63602-6020	EACH	SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TRAFFIC DETECTOR WIRE LOOP			
		Asphalt Constructors, Inc.	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
		RB Constructors, LLC		6,000.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/30/06

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CO PRA GRSA 10(1)

Project Name: GREAT SAND DUNES NATIONAL PARK

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
64620-0600	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET TRASH RECEPTACLE			
	Asphalt Constructors, Inc.		5	450.00	2,250.00
	RB Constructors, LLC			100.00	500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	2,500.00